
  

Wednesday, May 3  Maine Land Trust Conference 
1:00-7:00pm   Samoset Resort, Rockport 

Tuesday, May 30  MAY BOARD MEETING 
4:00pm     

Thursday, June 15  Beers at the Barn Volunteer Gathering 
5:00pm    Malcolm White Stewardship Barn at Beech Hill 

Tuesday, June 27  JUNE BOARD MEETING 
4:00pm 

Tuesday, July 18  Partners Party 
5:00pm    Bud and Sonia Spalding family home, Dillingham Point, Camden 

Tuesday, July 25  JULY BOARD MEETING 
4:00pm 

Thursday, August 10  Megun�cook Society gathering 
�me TBD   Boat rides on Megun�cook Lake 

Saturday, August 19  Arts on the Hill: Dave Mallet 
6:00pm    Beech Hill 

NO AUGUST BOARD MEETING 

Thursday, September 14 Summit Circle gathering 
�me TBD   BBQ at Land Trust office 

Tuesday, September 26  SEPTEMBER BOARD MEETING 
3:30pm    Belfast Boat House 

Tuesday, September 26  Annual Mee�ng/Volunteer Celebra�on 
5:30pm    Belfast Boat House 

Thursday, October 19  WCCI fundraiser – Halcyon multi-media presentation 
7:00pm    Belfast Boat House 

Tuesday, October 24  OCTOBER BOARD MEETING 
4:00pm 

Tuesday, November 28  NOVEMBER BOARD MEETING 
4:00pm 

Tuesday, December 19  DECEMBER BOARD MEETING 
3:30pm    Land Trust office and virtual 

Tuesday, December 19  Holiday Party 
5:30pm    The Jack, Camden 

  2023 IMPORTANT DATES 


